
Start time

# Activity Detail Start Time Duration (minutes) End Time
1 Welcome, housekeeping, Introductions 07:45 AM 5 mins 07:50 AM
2 Data classification and monitoring 07:50 AM 75 mins 09:05 AM
3 Break 09:05 AM 10 mins 09:15 AM
4 Cybersecurity trends - impacts on controls and audits 09:15 AM 75 mins 10:30 AM
5 Break 10:30 AM 10 mins 10:40 AM
6 Intersection of Culture, Risk, and Ethics 10:40 AM 50 mins 11:30 AM
7 Break 11:30 AM 10 mins 11:40 AM
8 Overview and comprehending the audit process part I 11:40 AM 40 mins 12:20 PM
9 Lunch 12:20 PM 40 mins 01:00 PM

10 Overview and comprehending the audit process part I (cont.) 01:00 PM 35 mins 01:35 PM
11 Break 01:35 PM 10 mins 01:45 PM
12 Overview and comprehending the audit process part II 01:45 PM 75 mins 03:00 PM
13 Break 03:00 PM 10 mins 03:10 PM
14 Ethics in leadership 03:10 PM 50 mins 04:00 PM

9/17/2025 7:45 AM

Wednesday, September 17, 2025


	Agenda template

